¥
WIJ_E www.wile.fi/fen/other-mo

Wile Coffee & Cocoa

The basic level meter for measuring moisture
content in coffee and cocoa beans

Wile Coffee & Cocoa is a basic tool for measuring
moisture content in whole coffee and cocoa beans. Best
suited for performing rapid field measurements.

The set includes:

* Meter

Carrying case with strap
+ Measuring cup

o Battery 6LR61,9V

e Operating manual.
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If you need a particularly precise and reliable measurement result, you may also wish to consider the Wile

200 Coffee meter that, in addition to moisture content, measures test weight a

For coffee roasteries we recommend our Wile 200 Coffee meter.

Battery

Warranty

Wile product code
EAN code

Beans being measured

Arabica coffee, green beans
Robusta coffee, green beans
Coffee, green beans, universal
Roasted coffee

Pergamino coffee

Cocoa
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nd temperature.

6LR61,9 V
1year
7000550-COFE1
6417160101975

Moisture content measurement range
6-27 %
6-27 %
6-27 %
1-13 %
9-36 %
4-20 %
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