

## Wile Coffee & Cocoa

The basic level meter for measuring moisture content in coffee and cocoa beans

**Wile Coffee & Cocoa** is a basic tool for measuring moisture content in whole coffee and cocoa beans. Best suited for performing rapid field measurements.



## The set includes:

- Meter
- · Carrying case with strap
- Measuring cup
- · Battery 6LR61, 9 V
- Operating manual.

If you need a particularly precise and reliable measurement result, you may also wish to consider the <u>Wile 200 Coffee</u> meter that, in addition to moisture content, measures test weight and temperature.

For coffee roasteries we recommend our Wile 200 Coffee meter.

D. H	01 004 0 1
Battery	6LR61, 9 V
Warranty	1 year
Wile product code	7000550-COFE
EAN code	6417160101975

Beans being measured	Moisture content measurement range
Arabica coffee, green beans	6-27 %
Robusta coffee, green beans	6-27 %
Coffee, green beans, universal	6-27 %
Roasted coffee	1–13 %
Pergamino coffee	9–36 %
Cocoa	4-20 %